
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
4 PAISLEY RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN CHOCODOCS SUNDAE 14.746 1D 1 $24
2 BRYNDLE SVEEN WHALAN, MN MAGIC 16.972 1D 2 $20
3 CHEYENNA ROSEKRANS ISLE, MN SUGARS DRIFTER GIRL 17.080 1D 3 $15
1 CHEYENNA ROSEKRANS ISLE, MN APPLE JACK 18.958 1D 4 $11
9 MORLEY GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI RAPTORR 19.024 1D 5 $7
8 AMELIA SCAPANSKI ISLE, MN ROWDIE POPPIE 31.710 1D 6 $4
5 JERSEY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN RALPH 33.023 1D 7 $ -
6 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI RANGER 34.347 1D 8 $ -
7 KALVIN LEMER DRAKE, ND THUNDER 43.334 1D 9 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.466 1D 1 $212
25 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI THE HEART OF BEAUTY 14.518 1D 2 $127
28 RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 14.610 1D 3 $85

SCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLE 14.776 1D 4 $ -
SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 14.837 1D 5 $ -
31 DAYNA TERNING DARWIN, MN ECLIPSE FEATURE 14.887 1D 6 $ -
5 KAMBRIA LAPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 14.890 1D 7 $ -
4 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 14.917 1D 8 $ -

SCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.045 2D 1 $182
SCO KAHLEN SUELFLOW OSAKIS, MN RED HOT AND ABLE 15.075 2D 2 $109
23 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI JJ MISS FROSTED 15.174 2D 3 $73
16 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.238 2D 4 $ -
13 KAHLEN SUELFLOW OSAKIS, MN CATS STRAIT HAIDA 15.256 2D 5 $ -
26 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.357 2D 6 $ -
30 NOELLE MARTENSON APPLE VALLEY, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.488 3D 1 $121
17 JASMINE BROWN NEENAH, WI BOOGERED BY MAGIC 15.600 3D 2 $61
21 KAMBRIA LAPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.600 3D 2 $61
24 MADDY FRUTH ST AUGUSTA, MN BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 15.673 3D 4 $ -
8 PALYNN PHILLIPS FREDERIC, WI PRIMO 15.711 3D 5 $ -
3 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.759 3D 6 $ -

19 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN HARVICK 15.953 3D 7 $ -
32 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN THE KINGS BEST JEWEL 16.016 4D 1 $91
20 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESA 16.030 4D 2 $55
12 ASTER ANDERSON HURLEY, WI WOODY 16.419 4D 3 $36
15 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PEGGYS SIX PERKS 16.717 4D 4 $ -
11 PURDEE ANNE TOLAND SOLON SPRINGS, WI JOHNNY B GOOD 16.722 4D 5 $ -
7 KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 16.924 4D 6 $ -

29 EMMA MOEN SAGINAW, MN AUTUMN GOLDEN SUNSET 17.857 4D 7 $ -
10 SHELBY HOMBERGER ISLE, MN ROWDY POPPIE 20.646 4D 8 $ -

SCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 914.964 $ -
9 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN DUNUP HOLLYWOOD STYLE 915.743 $ -

14 TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 915.790 $ -
18 WUBBIE ANDERSON HURLEY, WI DAKOTA 916.451 $ -
27 TORI MALUEG LUCK, WI PRETTY LIL TIVIO 916.605 $ -
1 CHEYENNA ROSEKRANS ISLE, MN SUGARS DRIFTER GIRL 917.934 $ -
2 MAGGIE MUELLER PORT WING, WI CODYS POCKET ROCKET 925.234 $ -
6 PAISLEY ANDERSON CARSON, IA VALENTINEBLUECASANOVA 925.669 $ -

22 JENNIE NELSON EMBARRASS, MN SPOOKY PLAYGIRL 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
123 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIAL A LITTLE FAME 14.398 1D 1 $784
SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.466 1D 2 $649

SATURDAY PEE WEE

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D

SATURDAY OPEN 5D



YCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI THE HEART OF BEAUTY 14.518 1D 3 $514
122 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BACK FOR THE CASH 14.570 1D 4 $379
112 TANYA SCHMITZ CLEARWATER, MN SUGARS DRIFTER GIRL 14.598 1D 5 $243
YCO RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 14.610 1D 6 $135
34 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.616 1D 7 $ -
49 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TC SAME AS FAME 14.625 1D 8 $ -
12 DEB SHEFVELAND MONTICELLO, MN MC SHEZA FAST GRAND 14.638 1D 9 $ -

SCO MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI CRUZIN DA SMOKE 14.654 1D 10 $ -
SCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.662 1D 11 $ -
SCO VICTORIA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN JESS INDULGE ME 14.669 1D 12 $ -
52 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 14.671 1D 13 $ -

SCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.683 1D 14 $ -
SCO MELISSA LEHMANN LAPORTE, MN MS OKEYS SEIS 14.685 1D 15 $ -
SCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.724 1D 16 $ -

1 NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN STREAKERS CARTEL 14.726 1D 17 $ -
SCO AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IM A FRENCH JET 14.734 1D 18 $ -
SCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 14.743 1D 19 $ -
114 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI CHAMELEON 14.770 1D 20 $ -
SCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLE 14.776 1D 21 $ -
96 JOSIE COLE , EPICALLY FAMOUS 14.777 1D 22 $ -

105 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI MC MARYS MERY 14.781 1D 23 $ -
93 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS AND FAMOUS 14.797 1D 24 $ -
78 JAZLYN BUYS SLAYTON, MN STREAKIN FOR FIREWATER 14.798 1D 25 $ -
73 KARA BOELK WRENSHALL, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 14.809 1D 26 $ -

SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 14.837 1D 27 $ -
76 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI TEQUILA FORPATRIOT 14.841 1D 28 $ -

109 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI ST HERECOMESTHESTORM 14.849 1D 29 $ -
97 TORI NORICK EAU CLAIRE, WI I AM A STREAKER 14.872 1D 30 $ -

YCO DAYNA TERNING DARWIN, MN ECLIPSE FEATURE 14.887 1D 31 $ -
YCO KAMBRIA LAPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 14.890 1D 32 $ -
121 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 14.901 2D 1 $653
46 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 14.917 2D 2 $484

YCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 14.917 2D 2 $484
4 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 14.946 2D 4 $315

98 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI NICKSDASHINDIAMONDS 14.978 2D 5 $203
106 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.009 2D 6 $113
85 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN BARBIE 15.012 2D 7 $ -

120 JOSIE COLE , UX SWAYZI STINSON 15.016 2D 8 $ -
86 KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 15.027 2D 9 $ -

SCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.045 2D 10 $ -
SCO AMY KANE SCANDIA, MN FLIRT E 15.052 2D 11 $ -
SCO KAHLEN SUELFLOW OSAKIS, MN RED HOT AND ABLE 15.075 2D 12 $ -
101 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI IMA FAMOUS CASANOVA 15.079 2D 13 $ -
79 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 15.090 2D 14 $ -
45 ALLIE BIALON CHISAGO CITY, MN VF GUNS AN CORONA 15.095 2D 15 $ -

108 ALYSSA FENSKE HILL CITY, MN IMA SMOKIN DUN 15.134 2D 16 $ -
47 SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 15.156 2D 17 $ -
55 EVA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN SAWYER CHICK 15.162 2D 18 $ -

YCO CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI JJ MISS FROSTED 15.174 2D 19 $ -
SCO HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN DESIGNED TO PERFECTION 15.216 2D 20 $ -
15 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.221 2D 21 $ -
19 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND SR MOONLITESONFIRE 15.223 2D 22 $ -
41 RACHEL ERICKSON LINDSTROM, MN PISTOL ANNY 15.226 2D 23 $ -
13 EMILY ZIMBA MCINTOSH, SD RNR SMART POCO 15.233 2D 24 $ -

YCO ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.238 2D 25 $ -
18 NIKKI SINGLER , RARELY JUDGING 15.246 2D 26 $ -

YCO KAHLEN SUELFLOW OSAKIS, MN CATS STRAIT HAIDA 15.256 2D 27 $ -



111 CHEYENNE CHECK TOMAH, WI FROSTED EMERALD 15.288 2D 28 $ -
92 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI MOR MORS GEM 15.290 2D 29 $ -
54 LILY RUHD TORONTO, SD DN WATER BUG 15.305 2D 30 $ -

117 MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 15.320 2D 31 $ -
SCO PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 15.322 2D 32 $ -
35 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPPY SIERRA 15.325 2D 33 $ -
80 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 15.327 2D 34 $ -
69 MORGAN ANDERSON BROOKINGS, SD LITTLE PRAIRIE WAGON 15.350 2D 35 $ -
10 CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN FROSTY ROSE 15.354 2D 36 $ -
59 NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN PADDYS LENA STREAK 15.354 2D 36 $ -
71 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.356 2D 38 $ -

SCO MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD OLENAS PERK TA FAME 15.362 2D 39 $ -
43 KIMBERLY OSE ECHO, MN CATASTIC SPEED 15.376 2D 40 $ -

SCO LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENAS CARTEL 15.377 2D 41 $ -
115 MADDY FRUTH ST AUGUSTA, MN GREEN STONE CLASSIC 15.382 2D 42 $ -
116 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA GOLD STREAKTOVEGAS 15.397 2D 43 $ -
83 MIKALIE MAUNU DULUTH, MN CHARMER GUY 15.416 3D 1 $523
25 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI IWANTITDOWNTHEALLEY 15.418 3D 2 $433
38 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI KISS THIS BABY 15.438 3D 3 $342
95 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SALTY ASHES 15.446 3D 4 $252
27 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN WHOZE YOUR 007 15.469 3D 5 $162
11 BREANNA KING LUXEMBURG, WI EVENING FIRE 15.478 3D 6 $45
89 SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LACEYS XXX CASH 15.478 3D 6 $45

SCO MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI BLAZING THRU TRAFFIC 15.483 3D 8 $ -
103 SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN FLEETEST GUY 15.492 3D 9 $ -
22 JAZLYN BUYS SLAYTON, MN RIVER N ROSES 15.509 3D 10 $ -
75 JENNIFER BERGER MEDFORD, WI PEPPY TARLENA 15.534 3D 11 $ -
16 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.563 3D 12 $ -
7 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI ROSEBUGS DRIFTN GUY 15.592 3D 13 $ -

SCO CAITIE GUTERREZ COON VALLEY, WI BROOK AND DIAMOND 15.596 3D 14 $ -
20 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 15.597 3D 15 $ -

YCO JASMINE BROWN NEENAH, WI BOOGERED BY MAGIC 15.600 3D 16 $ -
YCO KAMBRIA LAPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.600 3D 16 $ -
65 KATIE STRENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 15.619 3D 18 $ -
84 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 15.633 3D 19 $ -

YCO MADDY FRUTH ST AUGUSTA, MN BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE 15.673 3D 20 $ -
42 DENISE BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 15.677 3D 21 $ -
17 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN DUNIT IN PARIS 15.707 3D 22 $ -

YCO PALYNN PHILLIPS FREDERIC, WI PRIMO 15.711 3D 23 $ -
31 KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA IRIS STORM CAT 15.715 3D 24 $ -

118 TORI NORICK EAU CLAIRE, WI BIEBERS FRENCH MAPLE 15.746 3D 25 $ -
82 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.750 3D 26 $ -

YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.759 3D 27 $ -
51 ASHLEY SCHWAB ROYALTON, MN MOMS DUAL PEP 15.801 3D 28 $ -
62 LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA OKEYS IRISH FLING 15.817 3D 29 $ -
70 BREANNA KING LUXEMBURG, WI IMA FAMOUS MUDSLIDE 15.844 3D 30 $ -
33 JENNA SADERGASKI FOREST LAKE, MN GOLDEN INSPIRATION 15.853 3D 31 $ -
39 MAGGIE MUELLER PORT WING, WI J BAR T VOO DOO MAN 15.866 3D 32 $ -
37 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN TALENTED BAR MAID 15.905 4D 1 $392

YCO LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN HARVICK 15.953 4D 2 $324
68 SIDNEY EIBES , FSP COAL TRAIN 15.959 4D 3 $257

124 EMMALEE HOOVER , DUN UP HOLLYWOOD STYLE 16.033 4D 4 $189
102 LEAH PHILLIPS ISLE, MN HONDO 16.045 4D 5 $122
63 MADDY MILLER WYOMING, MN JST DUALING FOR CASH 16.057 4D 6 $68
87 CINDY CARLSON MONTROSE, MN ZIPNAHUSTLE 16.195 4D 7 $ -
74 MICHELLE COOPER DULUTH, MN SWEET SMOOTH ABBY 16.198 4D 8 $ -
91 KELSIE GILITZER WHEELER, WI OH PEPS FRENCH YOTE 16.208 4D 9 $ -



2 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN LADYS CROP TOP 16.295 4D 10 $ -
72 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI SHAKA IN YOUR SOCKS 16.371 4D 11 $ -
60 SARA JO WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.414 5D 1 $261
53 BEN PCIKART NEENAH, WI CAUGHT THAT BULLET 16.609 5D 2 $216
36 SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LV LACES LAST DANCE 16.619 5D 3 $171
94 SAMANTHA ROFFERS MOOSE LAKE, MN ANGELS KNU WAGON 16.662 5D 4 $126

YCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PEGGYS SIX PERKS 16.717 5D 5 $81
YCO PURDEE ANNE TOLAND SOLON SPRINGS, WI JOHNNY B GOOD 16.722 5D 6 $45
YCO KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 16.924 5D 7 $ -
24 BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 16.929 5D 8 $ -

110 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 16.950 5D 9 $ -
57 RACHELLE FARRELL COOK, MN EL LOCO MOUNTAIN 17.023 5D 10 $ -
44 DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN GAMBLIN HAS PERKS 17.158 5D 11 $ -

100 JANEY LARSON PINE CITY, MN CANDYS LAST GLO 17.321 5D 12 $ -
29 ABIGAIL VARPNESS GLENVILLE, MN GM COWGIRL 16 17.728 5D 13 $ -
61 MELISSA KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 17.783 5D 14 $ -
6 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI A FINE FRENCHMAN 18.882 5D 15 $ -

30 KRISSY CLEMENS , SLICK N SIXY 907.227 $ -
40 TANYA SCHMITZ CLEARWATER, MN SHEZ A FLAME 908.599 $ -
64 CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 914.367 $ -

104 OLIVIA WILSON MANKATO, MN FIRSTSHOTOFFIREWATER 914.562 $ -
SCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN FABULOUS MAGNOLIA 914.672 $ -
21 MIKALIE MAUNU DULUTH, MN IMA SPECIAL JUDGE 914.693 $ -

SCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 914.833 $ -
SCO SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.881 $ -
113 RONNA SCHEWE SOUTH HAVEN, MN CHIPS RX FANCY MISS 914.963 $ -
SCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 914.964 $ -
66 LAURIE VIAENE MARSHALL, MN BOUGH CHICKA WOWWOW 915.050 $ -
32 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 915.139 $ -
56 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN JETSETTING FRENCHMAN 915.167 $ -
48 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD FLIRTY WAYS 915.174 $ -
8 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN INHERIT THE JUDGE 915.202 $ -

58 ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 915.251 $ -
107 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI NICKS MALADY 915.275 $ -
23 SARA JO LAMB , FIREWATER N CASH 915.287 $ -

SCO LACEY KUETTEL NICHOLS, WI FAME UP GUY 915.372 $ -
9 LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA IMA HOLLY JOSE 915.415 $ -

14 KAYLYN GRAVELLE WEBSTER, MN WAR PONY PERKS 915.470 $ -
YCO TAYLOR STEELE NORTH BRANCH, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 915.790 $ -
SCO CRYSTAL HELMIN NORTH BRANCH, MN RARE MOON RISING 915.794 $ -

3 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN SHAWNES TRIUMPHATONE 915.904 $ -
5 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 915.923 $ -

90 CASEY POTOCNIK FARMINGTON, MN WS PAYDAY HANDLER 916.102 $ -
99 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN MJP PERKS OFBEN FAB 916.327 $ -

YCO TORI MALUEG LUCK, WI PRETTY LIL TIVIO 916.605 $ -
26 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 917.041 $ -

119 KATIE NORWIG ALBERT LEA, MN RR OKIES WINDY 917.310 $ -
88 KELLY MORRISON ST PAUL, MN STARWRIGHT TA FAME 918.220 $ -
67 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 920.512 $ -
81 KAYLYN GRAVELLE WEBSTER, MN BABY BLUE 921.564 $ -
28 ABBY ZMOLEK ROCHESTER, MN TIMETO KICKBACK 999.999 $ -
50 SHIAN HOYT BINFORD, ND VALIANT VIXON 999.999 $ -
77 CORRIN DAGGETT MAYER, MN DC FRENCH FRIED BUG 999.999 $ -

YCO JENNIE NELSON EMBARRASS, MN SPOOKY PLAYGIRL 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT 4D



ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.683 1D 1 $111
JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.724 1D 2 $74

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 14.743 1D 3 $ -
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 14.901 1D 4 $ -
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI NICKSDASHINDIAMONDS 14.978 1D 5 $ -
AMY KANE SCANDIA, MN FLIRT E 15.052 1D 6 $ -

SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 15.156 1D 7 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.221 2D 1 $95
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA GOLD STREAKTOVEGAS 15.397 2D 2 $64
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SALTY ASHES 15.446 2D 3 $ -
SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LACEYS XXX CASH 15.478 2D 4 $ -
SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN FLEETEST GUY 15.492 2D 5 $ -
DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.563 2D 6 $ -
KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.750 3D 1 $64

LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA OKEYS IRISH FLING 15.817 3D 2 $42
MICHELLE COOPER DULUTH, MN SWEET SMOOTH ABBY 16.198 4D 1 $48

SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LV LACES LAST DANCE 16.619 4D 2 $32
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 16.950 4D 3 $ -
JANEY LARSON PINE CITY, MN CANDYS LAST GLO 17.321 4D 4 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.881 $ -
SARA JO LAMB , FIREWATER N CASH 915.287 $ -

LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA IMA HOLLY JOSE 915.415 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
8 RACHEL ERICKSON LINDSTROM, MN PISTOL ANNY 21.018 1D 1 $89

10 JENNA SADERGASKI FOREST LAKE, MN GOLDEN INSPIRATION 21.065 1D 2 $59
12 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 21.905 1D 3 $ -
17 DARRIN LEE PINE CITY, MN LA LUPITA 22.265 2D 1 $53
18 CAYLEE CHECK TOMAH, WI FROSTED EMERALD 22.504 2D 2 $35
13 JES MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 22.597 2D 3 $ -
4 MAGGIE MUELLER PORT WING, WI J BAR T VOO DOO MAN 22.640 2D 4 $ -

15 BELINDA LEE PINE CITY, MN SWEET ORPHAN ANNIE 22.823 2D 5 $ -
6 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 22.974 2D 6 $ -
2 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 23.042 3D 1 $35
3 MADDY MILLER WYOMING, MN JST DUALING FOR CASH 23.653 3D 2 $24
7 PURDEE ANNE TOLAND SOLON SPRINGS, WI JOHNNY B GOOD 25.858 3D 3 $ -

14 TORI MALUEG LUCK, WI PRETTY LIL TIVIO 26.703 3D 4 $ -
16 KATIE NORWIG ALBERT LEA, MN RR OKIES WINDY 28.448 3D 5 $ -
5 PALYNN PHILLIPS FREDERIC, WI PRIMO 921.066 $ -
1 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 923.005 $ -

11 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PEGGYS SIX PERKS 923.055 $ -
9 WUBBIE ANDERSON HURLEY, WI DAKOTA 999.999 $ -

SATURDAY POLE BENDING 3D


